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Pos No. Name Laps BestTm InLap Diff Gap Total Tm Team/Club Model Tires
1 5 e 9 1:37.061 6 16:04.006 {53 EYARIS LEUZZERA YARIS L¥fz R HA
2 4  ENER 9 1:36.776 6 0.167 0.167 16:04.173  JbEECHREZER i 2e s
3 3 B 9 1:36.701 6 0.465 0.298 16:04.471 b EERALHEZERA HiZE R EE G
4 13 EA 9 1:37.017 8 1.376 0.911 16:05.382 ZERZERA B3 L
5 19 FRELM 9 1:36.677 8 2.763 1.387 16:06.769 E . ERZERA New POLO Gk i)
6 31 MR 9 1:36.732 8 3.707 0.944 16:07.713 /K HYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LE()Z  f#isths
Fi 12 kEF 9 1:37.023 6 4.299 0.592 16:08.305 3EHZERA ] rE i)
8 9 RBig 9 1:37.726 8 7.692 3.393 16:11.698 GRTZA #HE b
9 27 Rk 9 1:36.530 8 9.567 1.875 16:13.573 LI LRI ZERA i 28 R
10 8 BRI 9 1:37.151 8 12872 3.305 16:16.878 | /5FEMEYARIS LEUZ %R YARIS LB/ ##%CHE
11 6 X 9 1:38.215 8 16.730 3.858 16:20.736 K HYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LB ##isths
12 10 =& 9 1:38.811 8 17209 0.479 16:21.215 GRTZERA BOOE HRREC RS
13 2 9 1:38.483 8 17324 0.115 16:21.330 JbEIACHREZER Frze FEHASE AR
14 18 &TF 9 1:38.250 8 18732 1.408 16:22.738 E 2z BRZERA New POLO HMARA
15 17 RHLR 9 1:40.046 6 53.032 34.300 16:57.038 _L#CUSZERA M7 Gk ki
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
INF 22 AR 7  1:40.866 2 DNF 13:29.349 JLEEHBER mEEN R
ONF 21 Bk 6 1:49.920 2 DNF 11:31.516 I Think RacingZ=fiA MG3 i As
INF 20 Wee 5 1:41.996 2 DNF 9:39.549 I Think RacingZ:EA MG3 iR
ONF 11 A&#F 5 1:44.192 2 DNF 9:40.818 ZFEHRER 5 HH A
ONF 23 HEER 3  1:49.174 2 DNF 5:27.265 JbmBLBZER A B G
INF 16 % 0 DNF EEBCUSZERA R 7% ARG
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

0.167 Y 94914 1:36.530 105.319 27 - RiR4E

HUMBRRS: www.mylaps.com
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e China Touring Car Championship

2016 Ik o (653 5 5 bR 96 8 T ok -

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm 83 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
(5) x| ¥ (12) % & +
1 10:05:21.537 40777 29.409 1 10:05:23.585 40.702 29.710
2 10:07:01.415 1:39.878 26.943 40.891 32.044 2 10:07:05.620 1:42.035 27.081 42.134 32.820
3 10:08:52.312 1:50.897 32.497 45223 33.177 3 10:08:57.261 1:51.641 33.959 45.141 32.541
4 10:10:55.951 2:03.639 33.443 51.943 38.253 4 10:10:59.447 2:02.186 32.539 51.559 38.088
5 10:13:15.918 2:19.967 37.607 1:01.664 40.696 5 10:13:18.161 2:18.714 37.460 1:01.359 39.895
6 10:14:52.979 1:37.061 27.108 40.146 29.807 6 10:14:55.184 1:37.023 27.099 40.487 29.437
7 10:16:30.343 1:37.364 27536 40.366 29.462 7 10:16:32.433 1:37.249 27.058 40.591 29.600
8 10:18:07.642 1:37.299 27.112 40.479 29.708 8 10:18:09.681 1:37.248 27.211 40.475 29.562
9 10:19:45.514 1:37.872 27.318 40,372 30.182 g 10:19:49.813 1:40.132 27.106 41.399 31.627
(4) 3k W 4 (9) & BE W
1 10:05:22.058 40.824 29.478 1 10:05:26.766 41.856 30.805
2 10:07:01.931 1:39.873 26.777 40.864 32232 2 10:07:07.997 1:41.231 27.280 42.131 31.820
3 10:08:52,784 1:50.853 32875 44654 33.324 3 10:09:00.740 1:62.743 34.042 45.505 33.196
4 10:10:56.417 2:03.633 33.605 51.793 38.235 4 10:11:01.563 2:00.823 31.408 51.500 37.915
5 10:13:16.365 2:19.948 37.587 1:01.690 40671 5 10:13:20.349 2:18.786 37.555 1:01.205 40.026
6 10:14:53.141 1:36.776 27.138 40.378 29.260 6 10:14:58.320 1:37.971 27.009 40.953 30.009
7 10:16:30.782 1:37.641 27.616 40.230 29.795 7 10:16:37.086 1:38.766 27.097 40.861 30.808
8 10:18:07.933 1:37.151 26.848 40.536 29.767 8 10:18:14.812 1:37.726 27.174 40.489 30.063
9 10:19:45.681 1:37.748 27.293 40475 29.980 9 10:19:53.206 1:38.394 27127 40.682 30.585
(3) B Wi (27) % % #
1 10:05:22.452 40.733 29.513 1 10:05:27.439 40.878 31.012
2 10:07:03.596 1:41.144 26.793 41.620 32.731 2 10:07:12.175 1:44.736 27.799 44.585 32.352
3 10:08:54.880 1:51.294 33.040 44.711 33.543 3 10:09:05.275 1:53.100 34.087 45.676 33.337
4 10:10:57.779 2:02.889 33.485 51.205 38.199 - 10:11:05.386 2:00.111 30.899 51.809 37.403
5 10:13:16.982 2:19.203 37.467 1:01.284 40.452 5 10:13:22.827 2:17.441 37.118 1:00.932 39.391
6 10:14:53.683 1:36.701 27.061 40.267 29.373 6 10:15:03.031 1:40.204 26.918 40.315 32.971
7 10:16:31.426 1:37.743 27.333 40.454 29.956 7 10:16:41.386 1:38.355 28.005 40.945 29.405
8 10:18:08.645 1:37.219 26.835 40.377 30.007 8 10:18:17.916 1:36.530 26.772 40.312 29.446
9 10:19:45.979 1:37.334 27.226 40.076 30.032 9 10:19:55.081 1:37.165 26.914 40.554 29.697
(13) & & (8) B o ¥
1 10:05:22.978 40.501 29.755 1 10:05:27,884 41,666 30.001
2 10:07:04.811 1:41.833 26.811 42.160 32.862 2 10:07:12.654 1:44.770 27.574 44971 32.225
3 10:08:55.888 1:51.077 32.914 45.659 32.504 3 10:09:05.857 1:53.203 35.069 45.069 33.065
4 10:10:58.364 2:02476 33.030 51.725 37.721 4 10:11:05.911 2:00.054 30.865 51.912 37.277
5 10:13:17.281 2:18.917 37.559 1:01.249 40.109 5 10:13:23.526 2:17.615 37.238 1:01.232 39.145
6 10:14:54.511 1:37.230 27.120 40.536 29.574 6 10:15:03.032 1:39.506 27.156 40.628 31.722
7 10:16:31.879 1:37.368 27.105 40.243 30.020 7 10:16:42.214 1:39.182 27.816 41.699 29.667
8 10:18:08.896 1:37.017 26.847 40.207 29.963 8 10:18:19.365 1:37.151 27.015 40495 29.641
9 10:19:46.890 1:37.994 27.297 40.150 30.547 9 10:19:58.386 1:39.021 26.953 40.435 31.633
(19) BR M1 (6) x| ¥
1 10:05:24.537 41.072 29,985 1 10:05:46.203 41587 30.240
2 10:07:06.251 1:41.714 26.829 42,919 31.966 2 10:07:28.180 1:41.977 27.724 43682 30.571
3 10:08:58.071 1:51.820 34,155 45.468 32.197 3 10:09:15.595 1:47.415 29.498 44,495 33422
4 10:11:00.100 2:02.029 32.558 51.669 37.802 4 10:11:09.304 1:53.709 30.171 45813 37.725
5 10:13:19.118 2:19.018 37.573 1:01.203 40.242 5 10:13:27.100 2:17.796 37.924 1:01.144 38.728
8 10:14:56.837 1:37.719 26.835 41.150 29.734 6 10:15:05.508 1:38.408 27.352 41.097 29.959
7 10:16:33.845 1:37.008 26.866 40.701 29.441 7 10:16:45.050 1:39.542 27.976 41.871 29.695
8 10:18:10.522 1:36.677 26.532 40.608 29537 8 10:18:23.265 1:38.215 27.337 40.939 29.939
9 10:19:48.277 1:37.756 26.669 40.885 30.201 9 10:20:02.244 1:38.979 28.353 40.705 29.921
(3 M & (10 % #
1 10:05:24.937 40.943 30.507 1 10:05:34.085 42512 30.115
2 10:07:06.950 1:42.013 27.124 43.346 31.543 2 10:07:24.431 1:50.346 27316 47.883 35.147
3 10:08:59.298 1:52.348 34.261 45.445 32642 3 10:09:13.590 1:49.159 31.430 44773 32.956
4 10:11:00.760 2:01.462 32.072 51.562 37.828 4 10:11:07.790 1:54.200 29.336 47.395 37.469
5 10:13:19.533 2:18.773 37.631 1:01.071 40.071 5 10:13:25.720 2:17.930 38.106 1:00.269 39.555
6 10:14:57.511 1:37.978 27.211 41.282 29.485 6 10:15:04.736 1:39.016 27.498 41.034 30.484
7 10:16:34.615 1:37.104 27.121 40.612 29.371 7 10:16:43.917 1:39.181 27.836 40.891 30.454
8 10:18:11.347 1:36.732 26.865 40.538 29.329 8 10:18:22.728 1:38.811 27.31 41.345 30.155
] 10:19:49.221 1:37.874 26.926 40.792 30.156 9 10:20:02.723 1:39.995 27.862 41.100 31.033
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
(2) 7 &
1 10:05:30.778 41371 30.832
2 10:07:24.089 1:53.311 27.509 50.537 35.265
3 10:09:13.209 1:49.120 31.298 44837 32.985
4 10:11:07.322 1:54.113 29.031 47.328 37.754
5 10:13:24.790 2:17.468 37.319 1:00.799 39.350
6 10:15:04.539 1:39.749 27.593 41.142 31.014
7 10:16:44.548 1:40.009 28.790 41.534 29.685
8 10:18:23.031 1:38.483 27.112 41.188 30.183
9 10:20:02.838 1:39.807 29.308 40.773 29.726
(18) & + 5
1 10:05:30.475 41.387 30.531
2 10:07:56.592 2:26.117 27.29% 1:28.098 30.720
3 10:09:36.702 1:40.110 27.691 41.708 30.711
4 10:11:16.072 1:39.370 27.588 41.468 30.314
5 10:13:28.519 2:12.447 31.798 1:00.900 39.749
6 10:15:07.810 1:39.291 27.381 41.799 30.111
7 10:16:47.261 1:39.451 27.844 41173 30.434
8 10:18:25.511 1:38.250 27.003 41.148 30.099
9 10:20:04.246 1:38.735 26.974 41.779 29,982
(17) % 91 A
1 10:05:29.188 42141 30617
2 10:07:18.814 1:49.626 28.094 51.098 30434
3 10:09:09.573 1:50.759 28.304 48.931 33.524
4 10:11:06.334 1:56.761 28.327 51.206 37.228
5 10:13:24.410 2:18.076 37.172 1:01.281 39.623
6 10:15:04.456 1:40.046 27.290 41.496 31.260
¥ 10:16:46.214 1:41.758 28.726 42 856 30.176
8 10:18:27.009 1:40.795 27.680 41911 31.204
9 10:20:38.546 2:11.537 29.861 53.396 48.280
(22) % B X
1 10:05:28.597 42.058 30.032
2 10:07:09.463 1:40.866 27.273 42 415 31.178
3 10:09:02.940 1:53.477 34.539 45.321 33617
4 10:11:02.892 1:59.952 31.446 50.708 37.798
5 10:13:21.461 2:18.569 38.153 1:00.774 39.642
6 10:15:03.749 1:42.288 27.197 40.812 34.279
z 10:17:10.857 2:07.108 36.702 46.462 43.944
(21) Br ok
1 10:05:35.155 42.795 31.440
2 10:07:25.075 1:49.920 28.193 47.196 34.531
3 10:09:15.414 1:50.339 32.137 44.668 33.534
4 10:11:08.982 1:53.568 29.974 45,981 37.613
] 10:13:26.870 2:17.888 37.764 1:01.146 38.978
p6 10:15:13.024 1:46.154 28.558 42,595
(20) 2 &+ 5
E | 10:05:27.191 41.956 30.568
2 10:07:09.187 1:41,996 27.433 43.140 31.423
3 10:09:02.530 1:53.343 34.134 44932 34.277
4 10:11:02.491 1:59.961 31.152 50.856 37.953
5 10:13:21.057 2:18.566 37.622 1:01.193 39.751
amn & #
1 10:05:27.524 41376 30.168
2 10:07:11.716 1:44.192 27.366 44.229 32.597
3 10:09:04.537 1:52.821 33.821 45758 33.242
4 10:11:04.844 2:00.307 30.862 52.021 37.424
5 10:13:22.326 2:17.482 37.159 1:00.785 39.538
() HEE

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 10:05:29.458 41.438 30.054
2 10:07:18.632 1:49.174 27.631 47.620 33.923

p3 10:09:08.773 1:50.141 29.921 47.038
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